
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931007335 10PSSDA 15.57 4.20 65.39

1931007367P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.56 3.70 57.57

1931007387P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.55 5.70 88.64

1931007425P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 15.51 4.20 65.14

1931007455P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 15.53 4.20 65.23

1931007484P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.52 4.20 65.18

1931007526P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.56 5.70 88.69

1931007544P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.53 5.70 88.52

1931007579P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.55 3.70 57.54

1931007604P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.57 4.20 65.39

1931007633P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.58 4.20 65.44

1931007661P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.57 3.70 57.61

1931007678P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.62 4.20 65.60

1931007694P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 15.37 4.20 64.55

1931007712P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.63 3.70 57.83

1931007720P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.54 4.20 65.27

1931007736P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.64 4.95 77.42

1931007760P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.57 4.95 77.07

1931007782P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 15.59 4.20 65.48

1931007792P6 - (323-566) McCrary Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.52 4.95 76.82

1931007825P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.43 4.95 76.38

1931007839P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.52 4.95 76.82

1931007856P6 - 323-167 5PSSDB 15.57 5.15 80.19

1931007893P6 - (323-2470) Beto - Ryehill Det and MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.59 4.20 65.48

1931007921P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 15.53 4.20 65.23

1931007957P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 15.57 4.30 66.95

1931007990P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.52 5.70 88.46

1931008025P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.55 3.70 57.54

1931008039P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.56 4.55 70.80

1931008069P6 - (323-2464) Barbara Jordan Community Center 10PSSDA 15.55 4.55 70.75

1931008094P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.50 5.70 88.35

1931008116P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 15.62 4.20 65.60

1931008140P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.55 5.70 88.64

1931008173P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 15.63 4.20 65.65

1931008188P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.53 4.95 76.87

1931008224P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.51 4.55 70.57
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P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv



1931008257P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.51 4.95 76.77

1931008291P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.57 4.55 70.84

1931008326P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.54 4.20 65.27

1931008346P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.51 4.95 76.77

1931008368P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.55 4.55 70.75

1931008390P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.56 4.20 65.35

1931008419P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.57 3.70 57.61

1931008438P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.53 5.70 88.52

1931008477P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 15.54 4.20 65.27

1931008507P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 16.81 4.20 70.60

1931008527P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 16.86 4.20 70.81

1931008546P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 16.86 4.55 76.71

1931008576P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 16.82 4.95 83.26

1931008607P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 16.83 4.20 70.69

1931008627 7PSSDB 16.83 5.70 95.93

3659.81

5% -182.99

SUBTOTAL 3476.82

-$903.32

TOTAL $2573.50

P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project

Fuel
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